
                    COTTONWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 

                    BUS 95 NORTH COTTONWOOD 2:15 BUS 

ROUTE 

2:00 pm     LEAVE BUS YARD GO TO NORTH SCHOOL 

2:15 pm     LOAD NORTH COTTONWOOD STUDENTS 

                    R. On Gas Point Road 

2:20 pm     At Anthony Street 

                    L. On Majestic Oak Circle (second one) 

2:24 pm     At 3340 Majestic Oak Circle (6th house on right) 

                    L. On Melody Oak  

                    L. On Majestic Oak Circle 

                    R. On Gas Point Road 

                    R. Stonegate Drive (Black Stone Estates) 

2:27 pm     At 19306 Stonegate (Lisa's Daycare) 

                    R. On Gas Point Road 

                    R. On Charles Street 

                    R. On First Street 

2:30 pm     At Corner of First & Greengate 

                    L. On Greengate 

2:31 pm     At Wilderness Trail 



2:32 pm     At Dovie Lane 

2:33 pm     At Greengate & Ojai 

                    L. On Ojai Drive 

2:34 pm     At David Way  

                    L. On Charles Street 

2:35 pm     At Bettie Way 

                    R. On First Street 

2:36 pm     At Coreen Court 

2:37 pm     At Margaret Lane 

                    L. On Frances Street 

                    R. On Gas Point Road 

2:39 pm     At 19975 Gas Point Road 

                    R. On Shirley Street 

2:40 pm     At 3434 Shirley Street- (first house on Shirley) 

                    R. On First Street 

2:41 pm     At 19868 First Street 

                    R. On Charles Street 

2:43 pm     At 3471 Charles Street (Last house on Charles) 

                    R. On Gas Point Road 

2: 45 pm     At 19819 Gas Point Road- (first grey house) 



                    R. On Shirley Street 

                    L. On First Street 

3:00 pm     Load West Cottonwood Students  


